
Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / 1112_Pat_Green/Blue
Livingston 3Lucy Moffat 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Lewis Chatham 0 1 02

Chimera 1Dylan Hamilton 0 0 13

Chimera 1Blair Harris 0 0 13

Pattern / 1112_Pat_Red/Black
Livingston 3Donatella Fargnoli 1 0 01

Chimera 2Alex Logan 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Dominic Burns 0 0 13

Pattern / 1112_Pat_White/Yellow
Livingston 3Megan Docherty 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Nali Rahim 0 1 02

Livingston 1Cameron Phillips 0 0 13

Tollcross 1Patrick Sherlock 0 0 13

Pattern / 13-16_Pat Blue-Black
Wishaw 3Hayden McAvoy 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Anton McMenemy 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Jaimie Singleton 0 0 13

Pattern / 78_P_KK_Blue-Red
Wishaw 3Nathan Cowan 1 0 01

Livingston 2Jayden Drysdale 0 1 02

Livingston 1Kieran Farrell 0 0 13

Livingston 1Keigan Munro 0 0 13

Page 1 Competition Top Three Rankings 16/10/2016



Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / 78_P_TKD_Green
I-Kick 3Kyle Chatham 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kyle Lynch 0 1 02

Livingston 1Lewis Watson 0 0 13

Livingston 1Robbie Watson 0 0 13

Pattern / 78_P_TKD_White
Livingston 3Sally Moffat 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Kimberley Gill 0 1 02

Pattern / 78_P_TKD_Yellow
Tollcross 3Ryan Thomson 1 0 01

Chimera 2Emma Dick 0 1 02

Chimera 1Keira Cooper 0 0 13

I-Kick 1Kelsie Mooney 0 0 13

Pattern / 910_Pat_Green
I-Kick 3Lauren Kee 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Mason Chatham 0 1 02

Livingston 1Connor Hall 0 0 13

Wishaw 1Dylan McMaster 0 0 13

Pattern / 910_Pat_White
Livingston 3Kiana Munro 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Sasha Gaittens 0 1 02

Livingston 1Aiden McDaid 0 0 13

Livingston 1Blair Steel 0 0 13
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / 910_Pat_Yellow
I-Kick 3Katelyn Alexander 1 0 01

Livingston 2Mhairi Crookston 0 1 02

Livingston 1Josh Dunsmore 0 0 13

Tollcross 1Lawa Rahim 0 0 13

Pattern / Kickin Kid
Wishaw 3Junior Bett 1 0 01

Livingston 2Morris Brown 0 1 02

Livingston 1Harris Stewart 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys Green/Blue <150cm
Wishaw 3Declan McAvoy 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Lewis Chatham 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Dominic Burns 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys Green/Blue <160cm
Chimera 3Dylan Hamilton 1 0 01

Chimera 2Blair Harris 0 1 02

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys White/Yellow <150cm
Livingston 3Ethan McEwan 1 0 01

Livingston 2Reno Christie 0 1 02

Livingston 1Kheelan Condon 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys White/Yellow <160cm
Tollcross 3Nali Rahim 1 0 01

Livingston 2Cameron Phillips 0 1 02
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Girls Red/Black <150cm
Livingston 3Donatella Fargnoli 1 0 01

Livingston 2Lucy Moffat 0 1 02

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <160cm
Livingston 3Chloe Kidd 1 0 01

Livingston 2Leaha McLelland 0 1 02

Sparring / 1316_Spa_Female
Tollcross 3Patrick Sherlock 1 0 01

Livingston 2Aiden Soave 0 1 02

Sparring / 1316_Spa_Male
Wishaw 3Hayden McAvoy 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Jaimie Singleton 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Anton McMenemy 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_KK <130cm
Wishaw 3Junior Bett 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Molly Parson 0 1 02

Livingston 1Morris Brown 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_Green-Red <120cm
Livingston 3Nathan Bowman 1 0 01

Livingston 2Declan Bowman 0 1 02

Livingston 1Jacob Christison 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_White-Orange <110cm
Livingston 3Jakub Krug 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Ethan Massey 0 1 02
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Livingston 1Jessica Halloran 0 0 13

Livingston 1Harris Stewart 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_White-Orange <120cm
Livingston 3Madison Brown 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Stewart Roy 0 1 02

I-Kick 1Jessica Alexander 0 0 13

Tollcross 1Jack Burrows 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_White-Orange <130cm
Tollcross 3Ava Burrows 1 0 01

Livingston 2Ewan Tait 0 1 02

Tollcross 1Harrison Smith 0 0 13

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Green <130cm
Livingston 3Robbie Watson 1 0 01

Livingston 2Lewis Watson 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Green <140cm
Livingston 3Kyle Lynch 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Kyle Chatham 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys White <130cm
Livingston 3Adam Robertson 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Ryan Thomson 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys White <140cm
Livingston 3Jayden Drysdale 1 0 01

Livingston 2Keigan Munro 0 1 02
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ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Yellow <130cm
Wishaw 3Nathan Cowan 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kieran Farrell 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Yellow <140cm
Wishaw 3Lewis McIlvaney 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Adam Weir 0 1 02

I-Kick 1Cameron Holmes 0 0 13

Sparring / 78_Spa_Girls <130cm
Livingston 3Kinga Jaffke 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Kelsie Mooney 0 1 02

Tollcross 1Kimberley Gill 0 0 13

Livingston 1Sally Moffat 0 0 13

Sparring / 78_Spa_Girls <140cm
Livingston 3Sophie Niezbecka 1 0 01

Chimera 2Keira Cooper 0 1 02

Chimera 1Emma Dick 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys White/Yellow <140cm
Uddingston 3Arran Harper 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Liam McMillan 0 1 02

I-Kick 1Zach Kiley 0 0 13

Livingston 1Dale McQuade 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys_Green/Blue <140cm
Chimera 3Kyle Hamilton 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Mason Chatham 0 1 02
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys_Green/Blue <150cm
Wishaw 3Dylan McMaster 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Sam Jones 0 1 02

Livingston 1Connor Hall 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys_White/Yellow <150cm
Livingston 3Jack Robertson 1 0 01

Livingston 2Blair Steel 0 1 02

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <130cm
Livingston 3Sophie Hunter 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Katelyn Alexander 0 1 02

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <140cm
Chimera 3Bailey Cooper 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kiana Munro 0 1 02

Livingston 1Oliwia Loza 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <150cm
I-Kick 3Rebecca McMahon 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Sasha Gaittens 0 1 02

Livingston 1Mhairi Crookston 0 0 13

Wishaw 1Kaity Weir 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls_Red <150cm
Chimera 3Alex Logan 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Lauren Kee 0 1 02

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Boys <150cm
I-Kick 3Lewis Chatham 1 0 01
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Wishaw 2Declan McAvoy 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Dominic Burns 0 0 13

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Boys <160cm
Tollcross 3Nali Rahim 1 0 01

Chimera 2Dylan Hamilton 0 1 02

Chimera 1Blair Harris 0 0 13

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Girls <150cm
Livingston 3Donatella Fargnoli 1 0 01

Livingston 2Leaha McLelland 0 1 02

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Girls <160cm
Livingston 3Lucy Moffat 1 0 01

Livingston 2Chloe Kidd 0 1 02

Special Technique / 1316_ST_Male
Wishaw 3Hayden McAvoy 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Jaimie Singleton 0 1 02

Tollcross 1Patrick Sherlock 0 0 13

Special Technique / 6_ST <110cm
Wishaw 3Ethan Massey 1 0 01

Livingston 2Jakub Krug 0 1 02

Livingston 1Jessica Halloran 0 0 13

Livingston 1Harris Stewart 0 0 13

Special Technique / 6_ST <120cm
Livingston 3Morris Brown 1 0 01

Livingston 2Madison Brown 0 1 02
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

I-Kick 1Jessica Alexander 0 0 13

Livingston 1Declan Bowman 0 0 13

Special Technique / 6_ST <130cm
Wishaw 3Junior Bett 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Ava Burrows 0 1 02

Tollcross 1Harrison Smith 0 0 13

Livingston 1Ewan Tait 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Boys <130cm
Livingston 3Robbie Watson 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Nathan Cowan 0 1 02

Livingston 1Kieran Farrell 0 0 13

Tollcross 1Ryan Thomson 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Boys <140cm
I-Kick 3Kyle Chatham 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kyle Lynch 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Lewis McIlvaney 0 0 13

Wishaw 1Adam Weir 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Girls <130cm
Livingston 3Sally Moffat 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Kimberley Gill 0 1 02

I-Kick 1Kelsie Mooney 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Girls <140cm
Chimera 3Keira Cooper 1 0 01

Livingston 2Sophie Niezbecka 0 1 02
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC 2016 Interclub - Serie 3
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Chimera 1Emma Dick 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Boys <140cm
Tollcross 3Lawa Rahim 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Arran Harper 0 1 02

Livingston 1Dale McQuade 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Boys <150cm
Livingston 3Jack Robertson 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Dylan McMaster 0 1 02

Livingston 1Blair Steel 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Girls <130cm
Livingston 3Sophie Hunter 1 0 01

I-Kick 2Katelyn Alexander 0 1 02

Special Technique / 910_ST_Girls <140cm
Chimera 3Bailey Cooper 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kiana Munro 0 1 02

I-Kick 1Lauren Kee 0 0 13

Livingston 1Oliwia Loza 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Girls <150cm
I-Kick 3Rebecca McMahon 1 0 01

Chimera 2Alex Logan 0 1 02

Livingston 1Mhairi Crookston 0 0 13
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